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 01711133239 Dr. Md. Tazul Islam<tazul1973@yahoo.com> 

 01732477753 ABM Rezaul Karim<abmreza27@gmail.com> 
01715540634 Md. Shahidul Islam<shahidul@rajmoni.com> 

 01715162664 Muhammad Amir Hossain 
Sarker<muhammadamirhossainsarker@gmail.com>  

 
 01715362127 

 
Dr. Md. Manirul Alam 
Sarker<masarker45@gmail.com> 

  01712017378 Gautam Chandra Paul<gcpal1999@gmail.com> 
01711004849 Mohammad Nurul 

Amin<namin7910@gmail.com> 
 01754753541 Professor Rayhana Taslim 

<rayhanataslim@yahoo.com> 
01911194547 Azizul Hoque Khan 

Mamun<aziz.fhdu@yahoo.com> 
 01711584217 Md. Monsur Rahman<monsurdu1@gmail.com > 

 
01711113282 Mustafa Zaved Bin Shaheed< 

zavedandroid@gmail.com> 
দŇর  01913752748 Md. AKheruzzaman 

Majumder<akheruzzaman.du@gmail.com> 

 
01855518920 Dr. Mohammed Forhad 

Uddin<farhad@math.buet.ac.bd> 
 01676365283  

 
01712143547 Md. Akhtar Uz Zaman< 

akhtar.1954@hotmail.com> 

 
01819251119 Sailendra Nath Roy< megatraderoy@gmail.com> 

 01742957434 Mohammad Shayed Iqbal< 
siqbal5730@gmail.com> 

 
01817522046 Md. Delowar Hossain 

Mridha<delowar.mridha.bp@gmail.com> 
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01911618921 Md. Shazzad Hossain 

<shazzad.du@yahoo.com> 
01716418595 Dr. Nepal Chandra Roy< nepal@du.ac.bd> 
01912517699 Dr. Amulya Chandra 

Mandal<acmdumath@gmail.com> 
01747816050 Mst. Mahfuja 

Begam< mahfujabegammodhu@gmail.com> 
01711179744 Yeasmin Akther<yeasminakther1122@gmail.com> 
01715-285957 Kazi Mashina 

Akhter<kazimashina@gmail.com> 
01730076147 Mohammed Khorshed 

Alam<mkaprime@yahoo.com>  
01515210951 Mahmudul Hasan<harif105@gmail.com> 
01896181648 Zahidul Islam<z.islam451@gmail.com> 

  
01713388913 Syed Rois Uddin<syedroisuddin@gmail.com> 
01673603134 M.A. Mannan 

Chowdhury<mannan.chy12@gmail.com> 
0171148745 Alamgir Hossain<alamgirkst@gmail.com > 

01717173635 Mohammad Hedaytul 
Hasan<mhhasanbd@hotmail.com> 

01711197268 SK. Ashraful 
Islam<si082128@primebank.com.bd> 

01819493767 Dr. Md. Shahidul 
Islam<mshahidul11@yahoo.com> 

  01712283278 Dr. Md. Shawkat Ali<msa@du.ac.bd> 
 

 


